
Balkon 28,71 m

Wohnküche

Vorraum 

WC

Gang 

Zimmer 

Abstellraum

Bad 

Balkon 

228,08 m
23,68 m
22,20 m
24,12 m
212,95 m
22,45 m
26,13 m
28,71 m
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6,13 m² 

Abstellraum 
2,45 m² 

Zimmer 
12,95 m² 

Gang 
4,12 m² 

WC
2,20 m² 

Vorraum 
3,68 m² 

Wohnküche
28,08 m²  

Balkon  
8,71 m² 
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W O H N H A U S

Wohnfläche
259,61 m
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